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Your Regional train and coach timetable

NSW TrainLink Regional train and coach services connect regional
centres in New South Wales. Services run to and from Sydney
and interstate to Canberra, Brisbane and Melbourne.

How to use this timetable

This timetable provides a snap shot of service information in
24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). Information
contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice.
Please note that timetables do not include additional trips for
special events, short term changes, holiday timetable changes,
real-time information, trackwork or any disruption alerts.

For the most up-to-date times, use the Trip Planner or Departures
on transportnsw.info

Real-time trip planning

You can plan your trip with real-time information using the Trip
Planner or Departures on transportnsw.info or by downloading
travel apps on your smartphone or tablet.

The Trip Planner, Departures and travel apps offer various features:
» favourite your regular trips
* see where your service is on the route
* get estimated pick up and arrival times
* receive service updates
* find nearby stations, stops, wharves and routes
* check accessibility information.
Find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Accessible services

Wheelchair accessible stations are indicated with a [Bicon on the
map at the back of this timetable. However, some older services
may not have all the facilities you need. If you are travelling in a
wheelchair or have other accessibility requirements, please contact
NSW TrainLink in advance. Call 13 22 32 to book and discuss your
travel needs. For more information, visit transportnsw.info

Reservations

All seats on NSW TrainLink Regional train and coach services
must be booked in advance. Some coach services cannot be
booked separately and must be booked with a train service.

When you book online, you can see services available on your
preferred dates, ticket options and current sale fares. You can
pay securely with a credit card or choose Pay it @ POST.
Visit transportnsw.info/regional
Please book over the phone or in person if you:

* use a wheelchair or require help to board

* are booking for a group of 10 or more people

* require seating for small children

* are travelling with items such as bikes and boards.

* want to book a sleeping berth.


http://transportnsw.info
http://transportnsw.info
http://transportnsw.info/regional

Call 13 22 32 between 7am and 10pm or book your seat at
selected train stations or accredited travel agents.

Regional train sleeping compartments

For overnight trips, you can book a sleeping berth on trains that
travel between Melbourne, Sydney, Casino and Brisbane.

There are shared toilet and shower facilities between
compartments and each has a call button to contact crew
throughout the night. Bookings include bed linen, towels,
toiletries and a complimentary breakfast.

During the day, sleepers convert to daysitter compartments with
three seats.

Luggage

You are allowed three pieces of luggage per seat booked including
one item of hand luggage (maximum 5kg) and two other items
checked/ unchecked (maximum 20kg per luggage item).

On trains, you can store carry-on luggage in the luggage racks at
the end of each carriage. Use overhead luggage racks for smaller
items and hand luggage.

On coaches, all items other than hand luggage must be stowed
in the compartment beneath the coach. Hand luggage that
does not fit under the seat must be stored in the luggage
compartment beneath the coach.

Luggage can be checked in at all attended NSW TrainLink
stations with scheduled Regional services at least 30 minutes
before departure and must be clearly labelled.

Garbage bags, boxes and tea chests are not permitted.

Hand luggage and carry on

Hand luggage has a maximum weight of 5kg and can be no
larger than 50cm long, 30cm high and 30cm wide.

Carry on — train services only
Bulky items such as below can be stored in luggage racks at the
end of each carriage:

* Strollers, prams and baby capsules

¢ Child car or booster seats

* Collapsible wheel chairs and walkers

* Body boards

* Golf clubs in enclosed, secure bag

Weight restrictions
All luggage items have strict weight restrictions:
* Hand luggage - 5kg
* Suitcases — 20kg
* Soft bags — 15kg
* Bikes, boards and other items — 20kg

* Soft bags must be medium-sized, zip-up and contain
clothing and soft items only.

Excess baggage

There is no provision for excess luggage on any NSW TrainLink
trains or coaches. If your luggage exceeds the maximum
allowance of three items and items that weigh over 20kg,

it will not be accepted or allowed on board.

Pre-booked luggage

Pre-booked luggage including:

Bicycles (dismantled, in approved container), snow skis and
poles, snowboards, surfboards in a protective bag all have a
height limit of 2m.

Pre-booked luggage must be checked in 60 minutes
before departure.

For more information about luggage,
visit transportnsw.info/regional or call 13 22 32.

Meals, drinks and snacks

There is a buffet car on all long distance trains that serves hot
and cold refreshments and meals throughout the trip.

You can bring your own food and non-alcoholic drinks onto
Regional train services only. Food and drink cannot be consumed
on Regional coach services.

For hot meals, the crew will come and take your order. However
if you have special dietary requirements, place your meal order in
the buffet car soon after you board. Customers are encouraged
to read the Nutritional Information Panel (NIP) to ensure that
meals meet their dietary requirements.

BYO alcohol is not permitted. Conditions and responsible service
of alcohol applies.

Please book ahead
Book your seat or sleeping berth ahead of your planned journey
to secure your preferred travel date.

Sydney (Central) — Dubbo -

Sydney (Central) Book up to

Journeys between Sydney and Lithgow 7 days ahead

All other journeys 180 days ahead

Sydney (Central) — Broken Hill -

Sydney (Central) Book up to
All journeys 180 days ahead
@® Coaches Book up to
All journeys 180 days ahead

Please note that seats cannot be booked for journeys between
Sydney, Strathfield, Parramatta, Blacktown, Penrith and Katoomba.


http://transportnsw.info/regional

Carry your concession card

If you are travelling on a concession fare, please carry your valid
concession card.

Call ASAP if you need to change your booking

If you have to change or cancel your booking, call 13 22 32
as soon as possible to let us know. Cancellation, refund or
rebooking fees may apply. Visit transportnsw.info/regional
for our cancellation policy.

Don’t cut it fine with connecting services

We can't guarantee connections between your NSW Trainlink
service and any other transport service, including:

Great Southern Rail, Vline, Queensland Rail, Sydney Trains,
airline, cruise, coach, tour, hire car operator or any other
NSW Trainlink service where the connecting time is less

than 60 minutes.

Animals

Only Police dogs on duty and NSW TrainLink approved assistance
animals are permitted to travel on our services. Please notify us
when you book.

Explanation of definitions and symbols

Stops to pick up and set down booked customers only

a when required
b Stops to set down booked customers only when required
Stops to pick up booked customers only when required
d Stops to set down booked customers only
u Stops to pick up booked customers only
Daylight Savings NSW. During this time services arrive or
*

depart Queensland locations one (1) hour earlier than
shown (QLD time).

E Refreshment break — usually 30 minutes. Length of break
may change when required.
—>

Shows train/coach connection

NSW TrainLink train service
NSW TrainLink coach service
NSW TrainLink Taxi service

Wheelchair Accessible

E 0 e

Trackwork

Trackwork is necessary to keep trains running safely, reliably
and efficiently. However, when trackwork is underway it can
alter routes and timetables. If tracks are closed, there will be
replacement coach services. For information on trackwork visit
transportnsw.info or call 13 22 32.

Contacts

To plan your trip, get service info, make cancellations and

make general enquiries.

Visit transportnsw.info/regional

Call 13 22 32

If you are deaf, or have a hearing or speech impairment contact
us through the National Relay Service on 133 677.

For more information, visit relayservice.gov.au.

Lost property

484 Pitt Street, Sydney — short walk from Central Station
Call 02 9379 3341

Monday to Friday, 8.00am — 5.00pm

Sydney Trains information
Visit transportnsw.info
Call 131 500

Unclaimed luggage
At Central Station
Call 1322 32 NRS 133 677

Valid from: 30 September 2018

NOTE: Information is correct on the date of printing. For the most up-to-date times,
use the Trip Planner on transportnsw.info
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Train and coach stops

Place

B
Baradine
Bathurst

Ben Bullen

Binnaway

Blacktown

Blayney

Bogan Gate
Boppy Mountain

Bourke

Brewarrina

Broken Hill

Broken Hill Town

Bumbaldry

Byrock
C

Canowindra

Capertee
Carcoar
Charbon
Clandulla
Cobar

Condobolin

Condobolin Town

Location

Post Office
Railway Station

Next to railway crossing,
Mudgee Road

Near Post Office,
Coonabarabran Road

Railway Station

Railway Lane

General Store, Station Street

Canbelego turnoff,
Barrier Highway

Old Information Centre,
Anson Street between
Kidman Way & Sturt Street

Dowell’s Fuel Station,
39 Doyle Street

Railway Station

Visitor Information Centre,
Blende & Bromide Streets

Tyagong Creek rest area,
Mid Western Highway

Post Office, Mitchell Highway

RSL Club, near Blatchford &
Gaskell Streets

Bus shelter, Mudgee Road
School of Arts, Icely Street
Railway Bridge, Coopers Drive
Mead Street

Service station, cnr Marshall
Street (Barrier Highway) &
Bathurst Street

Railway Station

Next to Bowling Club
William Street

Page

24, 26
11-31
24-27

24-27

11-18,
20-31

11-16
19, 22

30, 31
11,12

11,13

11,12

11,12
11,12

14,15

11,13

18, 21

24-27
14,15
24-27
24-27
11,12

11,12, 30,
31

30, 31

Place
Coolabah

Coolah

Coonabarabran

Coonamble

Cowra

Craboon Junction

Cudal

Cullen Bullen

D
Darnick

Derriwong

Dubbo

Dunedoo

E
Emmdale
Euabalong West

Eugowra

Eumungerie

F

Forbes

G

Geurie

Gilgandra

Girilambone

Gongolgon

Location

Gaffneys Store,
Mitchell Highway

Old Police Station,
Binnia Street

Tourist Information Centre,
Newell Highway

Castlereagh Highway, between

Warrana & Aberford Streets
Bus Zone, Macquarie Street

Main Roads Junction,
Gulgong Road

Bus Zone, Main Street

Opposite Royal Hotel,
Mudgee Road

Railway Station

Next to wheat silos,
Condobolin Road

Railway Station

Rear of Milling Lions Park,
Bolaro Street

Roadhouse, Barrier Highway
Bus Shelter, Euabba Street
Broad Street

Outside Drovers Dog Tavern,
Railway Street

Railway Station

Mitchell Highway

Bus Zone, Warren Road

Ampol service station,
Mitchell Highway

Orana Haven, Byrock Road

Page
11,13

24-26

24-27

11,12

14,15
24-27

18, 21, 30,
31

24-27

11,12
30, 31

11-15,
17, 21

24-27

11,12
11,12

18, 21, 30,
31

11,12

18, 21, 30,
31

11-15,
17, 21

11,12
11,13

11,12



Place Location

Good Forest Cedar Lodge,

Jenolan Caves Road
Grenfell Grenfell Motel, Main Street

Coonamble Street,
near Wilga Road

Gulargambone

Gulgong Memorial Park, Herbert Street

H

Hampton Hampton Halfway Hotel/Motel,
Jenolan Caves Road

Hartley Historic Court House

Hermidale Outside Hermidale Motel,
Barrier Highway

|

IIford Tourist Information Bay &
Rest Area, Mudgee Road

Ivanhoe Railway Station

K

Kandos Bus shelter, lIford Road,
near Railway Station

Katoomba Railway Station

Kelso (eastbound) Sydney Road (Great Western
Hwy), between Gilmour &
Boyd Streets

Kelso (westbound) Vacant Lot, Sydney Road
(Great Western Hwy),
near Lee Street

L

Lightning Ridge The Opal Cave Tourist Centre,

51 Morilla Street

Lithgow Coach/Rail Interchange,
Railway Station

Little Hartley Suzuki Sales, Great Western

Highway
Lucknow Apple Stop, Mitchell Highway
Lue Swanson Street,

near Railway Station
Lyndhurst Royal Hotel, Main Street
M
Mandurama General Store, Olive Street,

near Gold Street

Page
28,29

14, 15
11,12

24-27

28, 29

28, 29
11,12

24-27

11,12

24-27
11-31

20-23

17-19

11,12
11-26
30, 31
28,29
17,18,
20-22
24-27

14,15

14,15

Place
Manildra

Meadow Flat

Mendooran

Menindee
Millthorpe
Molong

Mount Lambie

Mount Victoria

Mudgee Station

Mudgee Town

Narromine

Nevertire

Nyngan

(o)

Oberon

Ootha

Orange

P

Parkes

Parramatta
Penrith
Portland
Portland East
R

Raglan

Running Stream

Location Page

Soldiers Memorial Hall, 30, 31
Kiewa Street

Bus shelter, cnr Great Western 17-20, 22
Highway & Portland Road

Bus Zone, Dunedoo Road 24, 25, 27
(Bandulla Street)
Railway Station 11,12
Park Street 16, 19, 22
Railway Station 17, 21
Caltex service station, 17-23
Great Western Highway
Railway Station 14-23,
25-29
Railway Station 24-27
Market Street, between 24-27
Duro & Perry Streets
Railway Station 11,12, 17,
21
Opposite Nevertire Hotel, 11,12,17,
Mitchell Highway 21
Railway Station 11,12, 17,
21
Community bus stop, 28,29
Fleming Street
near corner of Oberon Street
Condobolin Road 30, 31
Railway Station 11-23,
30, 31
Railway Station 11-13, 17,
18, 30, 31
Railway Station 11-31
Railway Station 11-31
Post Office, Willewa Street 25, 27
Bus shelter, Railway Avenue 25, 27
Mobil service station, 17-20, 22
Great Western Highway
General store, Mudgee Road 24-27



Place Location
Rydal Railway Station
Rylstone Newsagent, Louee Street

Rylstone Hospital ~ Fitzgerald Street

S
Spring Hill Spring Street
Strathfield Railway Station, Albert Street

Stuart Town Railway Station

Sydney (Central) Central Station, Haymarket

T

Tarana Railway Station
Trangie Railway Station

w

Walgett Bus bay, Euroka Street

Wallerawang
(southbound)

Cnr Barton & Cripps Avenues

Wallerawang Bus stop near Police Station,

(westbound) Barton Avenue

Warren Burton Street, between
Thornton Lane &
Chester Street

Wellington Railway Station

Wilcannia Shell Roadhouse,
Barrier Highway

Woodstock Parkes Street

Y

Yarrabandai Bus Zone, Condobolin &
Forbes Roads

Yetholme Service station,

Great Western Highway

Page

11, 13-15,
30, 31

24-27
24-27

16, 19, 22
11-31
11, 13-15
11-31

11, 13-15,
30, 31

11-13, 17,
21

11,12

17-20, 22,
23, 25, 27

17-20, 22,
23, 25, 27

17, 21

11, 13-15,
17, 21
11,12

14,15

30, 31

15-20,
22,23

Sydney (Central) — Dubbo - Lightning Ridge -
Coolabah - Brewarrina — Bourke — Broken Hill

Days of Operation

Service No.
Sydney (Central)
Strathfield
Parramatta
Blacktown
Penrith
Katoomba
Lithgow

Rydal

Tarana

Bathurst

Blayney

Orange

Parkes
Condobolin
Stuart Town
Wellington
Geurie

Dubbo ARV

Dubbo DEP
Eumungerie
Gilgandra
Gulargambone
Coonamble ARV
Coonamble DEP
Walgett
Lightning Ridge
Narromine
Trangie
Nevertire
Nyngan
Girilambone
Coolabah ARV

Coolabah DEP
Gongolgon
Brewarrina
Byrock

Bourke
Euabalong West
Ivanhoe

Darnick
Hermidale

Boppy Mountain
Cobar ARV
Cobar DEP
Emmdale
Wilcannia
Menindee

Broken Hill Town (CST)

Broken Hill Town (EST)
Broken Hill (CST)
Broken Hill (EST)

Mon

445
06:18
u06:30
u06:42

u07:05
u07:59
u08:39

09:47
10:35
10:59
12:48
14:00

14:45
16:31
al7:16

18:22

19:10
19:40

Daily
427
07:19
u07:30
u07:42
u07:52
u08:06
u09:00
09:40
a10:00
a10:18
10:52
11:38
12:02

12:42
13:04
13:22
13:45

G 0 0 O

Daily
589

14:15

14:48
15:12
15:36
16:15

16:45
17:15
17:4583
1815
20:05
20:55

22:45
23:15

Tue/Thu/

Fri/Sun
511

14:16

14:51
15:16
15:38
16:13
16:44
17:09

17:54
18:46

P Broken Broken Brewar |Lightning

Tue/Thu/

Fri/Sun Daily
517 513
14:20
a14:48
15:10
15:45
16:158
16:45
18:00
18:50
17:24
18:30
19:00

CST = Central Standard Time

11



Broken Hill - Bourke — Brewarrina — Coolabah -

Lightning Ridge — Dubbo — Sydney (Central)

Days of Operation

Service No.

Broken Hill (CST)
Broken Hill (EST)
Broken Hill Town (CST)
Broken Hill Town (EST)
Menindee

Wilcannia

Emmdale

Cobar ARV
Cobar DEP
Boppy Mountain
Hermidale

Darnick

Ivanhoe

Euabalong West
Bourke

Byrock

Brewarrina

Gongolgon

Coolabah ARV

Coolabah DEP
Girilambone

Nyngan

Nevertire

Trangie

Narromine

Lightning Ridge
Walgett

Coonamble ARV
Coonamble DEP
Gulargambone
Gilgandra

Eumungerie

Dubbo ARV

Dubbo DEP
Geurie
Wellington

Stuart Town
Condobolin
Parkes

Orange

Blayney

Bathurst

Tarana

Rydal

Lithgow
Katoomba
Penrith
Blacktown
Parramatta
Strathfield
Sydney (Central)

[C) 0 606 O
Bl Tues Tue/Wed/  Mon/Fri/  Mon/Wed/
Thur Sat/Sun Fri/Sat
590 446 514 582 518
07:45
08:15
03:45
04:15
09:24
06:15
07:20
09:25 8
09:55
10:25
10:50
a10:34
11:07
12:57
08:45
09:15
10:20
11:25
12:04
12:28
12:52
05:50 08:50
06:40 09:40
08:0083 11:008
08:30 11:30
09:00 12:00
09:35 12:35
a09:55  a12:55
13:25 10:20 13:20
13:41
14:43
16:44
17:16
18:02
d19:21
d20:02
d20:54
d21:15
d21:25
21:38

(C]

[Dubbo | Sydney |
Mgﬁ;‘s"a/fd/ Daily
512 428
09:00
09:52
10:37
11:02
11:33
12:08
12:30
12:55
13:30
14:15
14:32
14:48
15:11
15:52
16:19
17:05
a17:39
al17:56
18:20
d19:02
d19:54
d20:10
d20:19
d20:34
20:48

CST = Central Standard Time
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Sydney (Central) - Lithgow — Bathurst Dubbo - Grenfell — Bathurst - Lithgow
- Grenfell - Dubbo - Sydney (Central)

Sun/ Sun/ Mon/Wed/

Days of Operation Daily MonF/x\/ed/ Mon-Fri~ Mon-Fri 5 L5 pub Hols Days of Operation Eri/Sun Daily Mon-Fri ~ Mon-Fri  Pub Hols
Service No. 427 531 501 551 503 551 Service No. 532 428 550 502 560
Sydney (Central) 07:19 16:17 16:24 Dubbo 14:15
Strathfield u07:30 u16:30 u16:37 Geurie 14:32
Parramatta u07:42 u16:43 u16:49 Wellington 14:48
Blacktown u07:52 u16:52 u16:58 Stuart Town 15:11
Penrith u08:06 u17:06 ul17:13 Orange 15:52
Katoomba u09:00 u18:10 u18:25 Grenfell 14:15 05:30
Mount Victoria u18:30 u18:45 Bumbaldry 14:35 05:50
Lithgow ARV 09:40 18:59 19:15 Cowra 15:00 06:18
Woodstock 15:21 06:38
Lithgow DEP 19:10 19:25 Lyndhurst 15:43 06:59
Rydal a10:00 Mandurama 15:49 07:05
Tarana a10:18 Carcoar 15:58 07:14
Bathurst ARV 10:52 Blayney 16:15 16:19 07:31
Bathurst ARV 16:50 08:09
Bathurst DEP 11:02 20:05 20:20
Blayney 11:38  11:37 20:37 20:52 Bathurst DEP 17:05
Carcoar 11:52 20:53 21:08 Yetholme 08:34
Mandurama 12:01 21:02 21:17 Tarana a17:39
Lyndhurst 12:05 21:06 21:21 Rydal a17:56
Woodstock 12:25 21:23 21:38 Lithgow ARV 09:10
Cowra 12:47 21:45 22:00
Bumbaldry 13:07 22:05 22:20 Lithgow DEP 18:20 09:24 09:48
Grenfell oo 1332 22:30 22:45 Mount Victoria d09:55 d10:18
Orange 12:02 Katoomba d19:02 d10:14  d10:38
Stuart Town 12:42 Penrith d19:54 d11:24  d11:52
Wellington 13:04 Blacktown d20:10 d11:40 d12:05
Geurie 13:22 Parramatta d20:19 d11:50 d12:15
Dubbo 13:45 Strathfield d20:34 d12:02  d12:28

Sydney (Central) 20:48 12:15 12:41




Sydney (Central) - Lithgow — Bathurst
— Orange - Parkes — Dubbo - Nyngan

Days of Operation

Service No.
Sydney (Central)
Strathfield
Parramatta
Westmead
Blacktown
Penrith
Katoomba
Mount Victoria

Lithgow

Lithgow
Wallerawang
Mount Lambie
Meadow Flat
Yetholme
Raglan

Kelso
Bathurst
Blayney
Millthorpe
Spring Hill
Lucknow
Orange
Cudal
Canowindra
Eugowra
Forbes
Parkes
Molong
Wellington
Geurie
Dubbo
Narromine
Trangie
Nevertire
Warren

Nyngan

ARV

DEP

Mon-Fri

505
04:23
u04:36
u04:48

u04:57
u05:11
u06:22
u06:42

07:10

Pub Hols

4509

04:24
u04:37
u04:49

u04:58
u05:14
u06:25
u06:45

07:15

C)

Mon-Fri

561

07:25

07:50

08:15
08:45
08:55
09:02

09:20

Mon-Fri

517
08:48

u09:13
u09:16

u09:36
u10:32
u10:50

11:17

Pub Hols

4527

08:24
u08:37
u08:49

u08:58
u09:14
u10:25
u10:45

11:15

C)

Mon-Fri

563

11:27
al1:42
al1:51
al11:57
a12:04
al2:19
a12:22

12:27

13:01
13:11

Mon-Fri

509
12:18
u12:31
u12:43

u12:52
u13:06
u14:17
ul4:37

15:05

Sat/Sun &
Pub Hols

529
12:24
u12:37
u12:49

u12:58
u13:14
u14:25
u14:45

15:15

C)

Tu/Fri/Sun

591

15:30

16:25

17:05
17:15

17:45
18:30
18:55
19:15

C]

o L toon | vgon | owse | 1maw |

Mon/Wed/
Thu/Sat

569

15:30

16:25

17:05
17:15

17:45
18:30
18:55
19:15
19:55
20:20
20:40
a20:55
21:45

17



Sydney (Central) - Lithgow — Bathurst

— Orange - Parkes

Days of Operation

Service No.
Sydney (Central)
Strathfield
Parramatta
Westmead
Blacktown
Penrith
Springwood
Katoomba

Mount Victoria

Lithgow ARV
Lithgow DEP
Wallerawang

Mount Lambie
Meadow Flat
Yetholme

Raglan

Kelso

Bathurst ARV

Bathurst DEP
Blayney

Millthorpe

Spring Hill

Lucknow

Orange

Cudal

Canowindra

Eugowra

Forbes

Parkes

C)

Mon-Fri  Mon- Fri

525 571

14:18
u14:31
ul4:43
u14:52
u15:06
u15:37
u16:17
u16:37
17:05

17:20

u17:35

17:44

17:50

17:57

18:12

18:15

18:20

18:55

19:05

19:41

20:09

20:34

21:07

21:35

Sun &
Pub Hols

527
14:24
u14:37
u14:49

u14:58
u15:14
u15:44
u16:25
u16:45

17:15

C)

Sun &
Pub Hols

571

17:25
u17:40
17:49
17:55
18:02
18:17
18:20
18:25

19:00
19:10
19:46
20:14
20:39
21:12
21:40

Mon-Fri

533
17:17
u17:30
u17:42

ul7:51
u18:06
u18:33
u19:10
u19:32

20:04

C)

Mon-Fri

565

20:19
20:34
20:43
20:49
20:56
21:11
21:14
21:19

21:39
22:08
22:20
22:27

22:45

Sat

4501
17:51

u18:14
u18:17

u18:43
u19:06
u19:40
u20:00

20:26

21:34

C]

[ormae Laniurs o |

Sat

565

20:35
20:50
20:59
21:05
21:12
21:27
21:30
21:35

21:39
22:08
22:20
22:27

22:45

19



Nyngan — Dubbo - Parkes — Orange —
Bathurst — Lithgow — Sydney (Central)

@ @ ® e ©o
[oesinaton | ivgow | Syiey | Syiey | gow | Sy [iivgon | syier | Syiey | vgow | gow | Syney | Sner

Days of Operation Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri  Pub Hols ~ Pub Hols Mon-Sat ~ Mon-Fri Pust?tch()Is Mor;{a\/tVed/ S.H?J:ﬁ/ Mon-Fri Slfuvbsnglf‘
Service No. 562 4502 504 562 4504 572 506 4506 592 570 508 510
Nyngan 06:10

Warren 07:00

Nevertire 07:15

Trangie 07:35

Narromine 08:00

Dubbo ARV 08:3583

Dubbo DEP 09:00 09:00

Geurie 09:20 09:20

Wellington 09:45 09:45

Molong 10:30 10:30

Parkes 06:35

Forbes 07:00

Eugowra 07:35

Canowindra 08:00

Cudal 08:28

Orange 04:55 05:20 09:10 11:10 11:10

Lucknow 05:05 05:30 09:23 11:17 11:17

Spring Hill

Millthorpe

Blayney

Bathurst ARV 05:39 06:05 10:05 11:55 11:55

Bathurst DEP 05:46

Kelso 05:44 06:10

Raglan 05:47 06:13

Yetholme 06:04 06:30

Meadow Flat 06:11 06:37

Mount Lambie 06:17 06:43 ... al2:30

Wallerawang d06:27 d06:53

Lithgow ARV 06:46 06:54 07:12 11:05 12:55 12:55

Lithgow DEP 06:55 07:24 07:48 11:24 11:48 13:18 13:48
Mount Victoria d07:23  d07:55 d08:18 d11:55 d12:18 d13:47 d14:18
Katoomba d07:40 d08:14 d08:38 d12:14  d12:38 d14:04 d14:38
Springwood d08:12  d08:54 d09:18 d12:54 d13:18 d14:36  d15:18
Penrith d08:38  d09:24 d09:52 d13:24  d13:52 d15:00 d15:52
Blacktown ... d09:40 d10:05 d13:40 d14:05 ... d16:05
Westmead d08:58 d15:22
Parramatta d09:02  d09:50 d10:15 d13:50 d14:15 d15:26  d16:15
Strathfield d10:02 d10:28 d14:02 d14:28 d16:28

Sydney (Central) 09:27 10:15 10:41 14:15 14:41 15:48 16:41
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Orange — Bathurst - Lithgow — Sydney (Central)

Days of Operation

Service No.
Orange
Lucknow
Spring Hill
Millthorpe
Blayney
Bathurst
Kelso

Raglan
Yetholme
Meadow Flat
Mount Lambie
Wallerawang
Lithgow ARV

Lithgow DEP
Mount Victoria
Katoomba

Penrith

Blacktown

Parramatta

Strathfield

Sydney (Central)

C)

Mon-Fri

564
13:25
13:35

14:10
14:15
14:18
14:33
14:40
14:46
d14:55
15:10

Mon-Fri

534

15:30
d16:01
d16:20
d17:30
d17:46
d17:56
d18:08

18:20

C)

Sun

566
13:25

13:43
13:50
14:00
14:35
14:40
14:43
14:58
15:05
15:11
d15:20
15:35

C)

Sun &

Pub Hols ~ Mon-Fri
536 568

17:05

17:23

17:30

17:40

18:15

18:20

18:23

18:38

18:45

18:51

d19:00

19:15
15:48
d16:18
d16:38
d17:52
d18:05
d18:15
d18:28
18:41

Mon-Fri

538

19:30
d20:01
d20:20
d21:30
d21:46
d21:56
d22:08

22:21

C)

Sun

580

17:50
17:55
17:58
18:13
18:20
18:26
18:35
18:50

Sydney m Sydney

Sun &
Pub Hols

548

19:48
d20:18
d20:38
d21:52
d22:05
d22:15
d22:28

22:41
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Sydney (Central) - Lithgow — Gulgong
— Coonabarabran — Baradine

GGGG

oona Coona Coona Coona

Days of Operation Daily Tue Wed/Fri Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Fri

Service No. 427 545 549 547 573 541 501 543 503 539 4501 575
Sydney (Central) 07:19 16:17 16:24 17:51
Strathfield u07:30 u16:30 u16:37

Parramatta u07:42 u16:43 u16:49 u18:14
Westmead u18:17
Blacktown u07:52 u16:52 u16:58

Penrith u08:06 u17:06 ul7:14 u18:43
Springwood u19:06
Katoomba u09:00 u18:10 u18:25 u19:40

Mount Victoria u18:30 u18:45 u20:00
Lithgow ARV 09:40 18:59 19:15 20:26
Lithgow DEP 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 19:15 19:25 20:40
Wallerawang 19:25 19:40 20:50
Portland 19:35 19:50 21:00
Portland East 19:38 19:53 21:03
Cullen Bullen 10:20 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:20 19:50 20:05 21:15
Ben Bullen 10:28 10:33 10:33 10:33 10:28 19:58 20:13 21:23
Capertee 10:36 10:41 10:41 10:41 10:36 20:06 20:21 21:31
Running Stream 10:48 10:53 10:53 10:53 10:48 20:18 20:33 21:43
liford 10:58 11:03 11:03 11:03 10:58 20:28 20:43 21:53
Clandulla 11:09 11:09 20:39 22:04
Charbon 11:12 11:12 20:42 22:07
Kandos 11:15 11:15 20:45 22:10
Rylstone Hospital 11:21 11:21 20:51 22:16
Rylstone 11:23 11:23 20:53 22:18
Lue 11:42 11:42 21:12 22:37
Mudgee Station 12:10 11:44 11:44 11:44 12:10 21:40 21:28 23:05
Mudgee Town 12:15 11:49 11:49 11:49 12:15 21:45 21:33 23:10
Gulgong 12:39 12:11 12:11 12:11 12:39 22:05 21:55 23:35
Craboon Junction 13:17 12:51 12:51 12:51 22:35

Dunedoo 13:27 13:01 13:01 13:01 22:45

Coolah 13:46

Mendooran 14:12 13:46 13:46 23:20

Binnaway 14:55 14:30 14:30 14:30 00:03

Coonabarabran 15:25 15:00 15:00 15:00 00:33

Baradine 15:35




Baradine — Coonabarabran — Gulgong
- Lithgow — Sydney (Central)

[ ® @ o ®
Ty T T T T T

Days of Operation Mon-Sat ~ Mon-Fri Sat & Pub Hols Mon Tue/Wed/ Daily

Pub Hols Thu/Sun
Service No. 544 502 560 574 534 536 540 546 428 576 548
Baradine 09:25
Coonabarabran 10:05 12:35 13:00
Binnaway 10:35 13:05 13:30
Mendooran 13:40 14:05
Coolah 11:15
Dunedoo 11:57 14:20 14:45
Craboon Junction 12:07 14:30 14:55
Gulgong 06:20 12:42 15:05 15:30 16:20
Mudgee Town 06:45 13:02 15:25 15:50 16:45
Mudgee Station 06:50 13:07 15:30 15:55 16:51
Lue 07:20 15:54 17:15
Rylstone 07:35 16:12 17:33
Rylstone Hospital 07:37 16:14 17:35
Kandos 07:43 16:20 17:41
Charbon 07:46 16:23 17:44
Clandulla 07:51 16:28 17:49
liford 08:04 13:53 16:41 16:41 18:02
Running Stream 08:14 14:03 16:51 16:51 18:12
Capertee 08:29 14:18 17:06 17:06 18:27
Ben Bullen 08:36 14:25 17:13 17:13 18:34
Cullen Bullen 08:44 14:33 17:21 17:21 18:42
Portland East 17:32 17:32 18:53
Portland 17:35 17:35 18:56
Wallerawang 17:47 17:47 19:08
Lithgow ARV 09:11 15:02 18:05 18:05 19:26
Lithgow DEP 09:24 09:48 15:30 15:48 18:20 19:48
Mount Victoria d09:55 d10:18 d16:01 d16:18 20:18
Katoomba d10:14  d10:38 d16:20 d16:38 d19:02 d20:38
Penrith d11:24  d11:52 d17:30 d17:52 d19:54 d21:52
Blacktown d11:40 d12:05 d17:46 d18:05 d20:10 d22:05
Parramatta d11:50 d12:15 d17:56 d18:18 d20:19 d22:15
Strathfield d12:02 d12:28 d18:08 d18:28 d20:34 d22:28

Sydney (Central) 12:15 12:41 18:21 18:41 20:48 22:41




Sydney (Central) — Mount Victoria — Oberon

Ll Mount Mount Mount Mount Mount

Days of Operation Tue/Fri Pub Hols P}tl)e{-:::)ils Tue/Fri Tue/Fri Pub Hols  Pub Hols Sun

Service No. 507 4527 553 533 555 537 555 527 557
Sydney (Central) 08:18 08:24 17:17 17:24 14:24
Strathfield u08:31  u08:37 u17:30 u17:37 u14:37
Parramatta u08:43  u08:49 ul17:42 u17:49 ul14:49
Blacktown u08:52  u08:58 u17:51 u17:58 u14:58

Penrith u09:06 u09:14 u18:06 u18:14 u15:14
Katoomba u10:17  u10:25 u19:10 u19:25 u16:25

Mount Victoria ARV  10:37 10:45 19:32 19:45 16:45

Mount Victoria DEP 10:50 19:45 19:50 16:50
Little Hartley 10:59 19:54 19:59 16:59
Hartley 11:03 19:58 20:03 17:03
Good Forest 11:13 20:08 20:13 17:13
Hampton 11:22 20:17 20:22 17:22
Oberon 11:50 20:45 20:50 17:50

Oberon — Mount Victoria — Sydney (Central)

CJ

Mount Mount Mount Mount
Sdeey Sdeey Sydney Sdeey

Days of Operation Fri Tue/Fri Tue/Fri Sun Sun
Service No. 552 504 554 502 556 552 558 536
Oberon 06:45 08:45 17:50 14:50
Hampton 07:13 09:13 18:18 15:18

Good Forest 07:22 09:22 18:27 15:27

Hartley 07:32 09:32 18:37 15:37

Little Hartley 07:36 09:36 18:41 15:41

Mount Victoria ARV  07:45 09:45 18:50 15:50

Mount Victoria DEP 07:55 09:55 19:01 16:02
Katoomba dog:14 d10:14 d19:20 d16:22
Penrith d09:24 d11:24 d20:30 d17:26
Blacktown d09:40 d11:40 d20:46 d17:40
Parramatta d09:50 d11:50 d20:56 d17:50
Strathfield d10:02 d12:02 d21:11 d18:04

Sydney (Central) 10:15 12:15 21:23 18:17
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Start your

NSW TrainLink
journey online

It's quick, easy and secure

Book your NSW TrainLink journey online any time
and receive your ticket instantly via email.

When it's time to travel, simply present your ticket
on your mobile device or print it in advance.

Plus, when you book online you’ll save 10%*

Booking online is simple

Search for your origin, destination
and travel dates.

Select a trip that suits you.

Enter your details and pay with a
credit or debit card, or via Australia Post's
Pay it @ POST service.

*Terms and conditions apply

For more information or to book online
visit transportnsw.info/regional

&4), ‘
ATransport





